
David Paterson School  
40 Fulton Ave  

Hempstead, NY 11550  
 

Email addresses for Staff 

Teacher Grade/Position Email addresses 
Mr. Rush Principal grush@hempsteadschools.org 

 

Ms. Keller Asst. Principal kkeller@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Mr. 
Hernandez 

Administrative 
Assistant 

aahernandez@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Ms. 
Carmona 

Attendance 
Teacher 

Ncarmona@hempsteadschools.org 
 

GRADE 1 

Mrs. Diaz 
 

1st Grade – 
Bilingual  

ediaz@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Ms. 
Pascarella 
Mr. Stillman  
 

1st Grade - ICT apascarella@hempsteadschools.org 
tstillman@hempsteadschools.org 

   

Mrs. 
Tavernise 

1st Grade jtavernise@hemspteadschools.org 
   

GRADE 2 
Ms. Higgs 2nd Grade  thiggs@hempsteadschools.org 

 

Mrs. Davis  2nd Grade  sdavis@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Ms. 
Stroughn/ 
Ms. 
Challenor 

2nd Grade – ICT  kstroughn@hempsteadschools.org 
schallenor@hempsteadschools.org 

 

Mr. 
Velazquez 

2nd Grade – 
Bilingual  

bvelazquez@hempsteadschools.org 
 

GRADE 3 
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Mrs. Trested 
and Ms. 
Mestizo 

3rd Grade – ICT jtrested@hempsteadschools.org 
smestizo@hempsteadschools.org 

 

Ms. Jones 3rd Grade djones@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Mrs. Vaca  3rd Grade - 
Bilingual 

cvaca@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Ms. Riviere 3rd Grade ariviere@hempsteadschools.org 
 

GRADE 4 
Mrs. Matos 4th Grade  kmatos@hempsteadschools.org 

Ms. 
Pineda/Mr. 
Torres 

4th Grade – 
Bilingual  

mpineda@hempsteadschools.org 
ktorres@hempsteadschools.org 

 

Ms. Owens 4th Grade aowens@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Ms. Tillman Grade 4th/5th  etillman@hempsteadschools.org 
  

GRADE 5   
Mrs. 
Lago/Mrs. 
Turner  

5th Grade  sturner@hempsteadschools.org 
llago@hempsteadschools.org 

 

Ms. Reado  5th Grade  creado@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Ms. Labrada  5th Grade  elabrada@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Mrs. 
Tineo/Mrs. 
Connell 

5th Grade – 
Bilingual 

jtineo@hempsteadschools.org 
iconnell@hempsteadschools.org 

 

Ms. Lindo 5th Grade  nlindo@hempsteadschools.org 
 

GRADE 6 
Mrs. Coker  6th Grade   bcoker@hempsteadschools.org 

 

Mrs. St. John 6th Grade lstjohn@hempsteadschools.org 
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Mrs. 
Lockhart 

6th Grade  Ldunn-lockhart@hempsteadschools.org 
 

SUPPORT STAFF 
Ms. Byers  Speech 

Therapy  

lbyers@hempsteadschools.org 

Mrs. 
Stewart 

Resource 
Room 

jstewart@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Ms. Ellis ENL mellis@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Mr. 
Scandaglia 

ENL jscandaglia@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Mrs. 
Mann-
Tineo 

ENL Jmann-tineo@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Mrs. 
Williams 

Social Worker dwilliams@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Ms. Lewis Psychologist rlewis@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Mrs. Amos IB Coach eamos@hempsteadschools.org 
 

SPECIAL AREA TEACHERS  
Ms. Molinari Media mmolinari@hempsteadschools.org 

 

Mr. 
Bedneau 

Physical 
Education 

rbedneau@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Mrs. Foote Art mfoote@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Mrs. Morton FLES Cgreiner-morton@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Mr. Talavera Music mtalavera@hempsteadschools.org 
 

   

Ms. Adams Teaching 
Assistant 

tadams@hempsteadschools.org 
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Ms. Toliver Teaching 
Assistant 

ftoliver@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Mrs. Tolbert Teaching 
Assistant 

htolbert@hempsteadschools.org 

Mr. Neal III Teaching 
Assistant 

cneal@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Mrs.Reichert Teaching 
Assistant 

breichert@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Ms. Morgan Teaching 
Assistant 

tmorgan@hempsteadschools.org 
 

Mrs. DePass Teaching 
Assistant 

ndepass@hempsteadschools.org 
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